

## Chenango Road Temporary Relocation

Ref.	Item	Description	Quant.	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
1	103.05	Premium Contract Bond	1	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
2	201	Clearing & Grubbing	1	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
3	202	Pipe Removed for Reuse, 8" CPP	60	LF	\$10.00	\$600.00
4	202	Pipe Removed, Under 24"	245	LF	\$5.00	\$1,225.00
5	202	Pavement Removed, Shall not be used for embankment	1500	SY	\$8.00	\$12,000.00
6	202	Stone Drive Removed	105	SY	\$4.00	\$420.00
7	202	Stone Berm Removed	130	SY	\$4.00	\$520.00
8	202	Guardrail Removed for Reuse	365	LF	\$3.00	\$1,095.00
9	202	Catch Basin Removed	1	EA	\$500.00	\$500.00
10	202	Fence Removed for Reuse	60	LF	\$5.00	\$300.00
11	203	Excavation, as per plan	1500	CY	\$25.00	\$37,500.00
12	203	Embankment	100	CY	\$25.00	\$2,500.00
13	204	Subgrade Compaction	2150	SY	\$4.00	\$8,600.00
14	204	Proof Rolling, as per plan	2	HR	\$220.00	\$440.00
15	254	Pavement Planning, Butt Joints	60	SY	\$35.00	\$2,100.00
16	301	Asphalt Concrete Base 6", as per plan	350	CY	\$160.00	\$56,000.00
17	304	Aggregate Base 6", Limestone	370	CY	\$50.00	\$18,500.00
18	407	Tack Coat @ 0.1 Gal/SY, Nontracking	200	GAL	\$2.50	\$500.00
19	407	Tack Coat @ 0.05 Gal/SY, Nontracking	100	GAL	\$2.50	\$250.00
20	411	Stabilized Crushed Aggregate, as per plan, Berm	30	CY	\$60.00	\$1,800.00
21	441	Asphalt Concrete, Intermediate, PG64-22, Type 2, 1 3/4", as per plan	100	CY	\$160.00	\$16,000.00
22	441	Asphalt Concrete, Surface, PG64-22, Type 1, 1 1/4", as per plan	70	CY	\$185.00	\$12,950.00
23	601	Rock Channel Protection, Type C without Filter	7	CY	\$125.00	\$875.00
24	602	Half-Height Headwall ODOT 2.1 - 12" Diameter	2	EA	\$750.00	\$1,500.00
25	602	Half-Height Headwall ODOT 2.1 - 15" Diameter	2	EA	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
26	606	Guardrail, Type MGS	100	FT	\$30.00	\$3,000.00
27	606	Guardrail, Type MGS, 10 ft Radius	50	FT	\$30.00	\$1,500.00
28	606	Guardrail, Type MGS, 110 ft Radius	75	FT	\$30.00	\$2,250.00
29	606	Guardrail, Type T	4	EA	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00
30	626	Barrier Reflector, Type A-2	20	EA	\$10.00	\$200.00
31	611	12" Conduit, Type B, 707.33, as per plan	96	FT	\$60.00	\$5,760.00
32	611	15" Conduit, Type B, 707.33, as per plan	60	FT	\$75.00	\$4,500.00
33	611	6" Conduit, Type C, 707.33	20	FT	\$24.00	\$480.00
34	611	8" Conduit, Type C, 707.33, as per plan	5	FT	\$32.00	\$160.00
35	611	10" Conduit, Type C, 707.33	20	FT	\$40.00	\$800.00
36	611	15" Conduit, Type C, 707.33, as per plan	295	FT	\$60.00	\$17,700.00
37	611	Catch Basin, 2-2B	5	EA	\$1,750.00	\$8,750.00
38	614	Maintaining Traffic	1	LS	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
39	623	Construction Layout Staking	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
40	624	Mobilization	1	LS	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
41	630	Removal of Ground Mounted Sign for Reuse	7	EA	\$3.00	\$21.00
42	630	Ground Mounted Support, Square Posts (2"), Type S, 730.016, as per plan	228	FT	\$10.00	\$2,280.00
43	630	Ground Mounted Support, Square Posts (2 1/2") stubs, Type S, 730.016, as per plan	4ft 19	EA	\$45.00	\$855.00
44	630	Sign Posts Reflectors (48")	4	EA	\$35.00	\$140.00
45	630	Sign, Flat Sheet (Warning)	112	SF	\$18.50	\$2,062.75
46	630	Sign, Flat Sheet (Regulatory)	36	SF	\$18.50	\$666.00
47	630	Sign, Flat Sheet (Road name)	8	SF	\$20.00	\$165.00
48	642	Center Line	0.11	MI	\$1,000.00	\$110.00
49	653	Topsoil 4", Furnished and Placed	275	CY	\$40.00	\$11,000.00
50	659	Seeding & Mulching, Class 1	2,400	SY	\$3.00	\$7,200.00
51	659	Commercial Fertilizer	0.22	TN	\$1,000.00	\$220.00
52	Special	Contingencies	1	LS	\$10,005.25	\$10,005.25

Total = \$283,000.00

Electronically Signed:  
**John Damm P.E., P.S.**  
 3/23/2022, 1:50:57 pm

